
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII PACHET

I.D.: 43658453

Data
publicarii 05.08.19

Coduri CPV

44000000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.124,37 RON - 1.124,37 RON

Descriere: Var lavabil 15l 7 x 75.63 = 529.41 lei diluant 17 x 6.72 = 114.29 lei vopsea 4 l 3 x 48.74 = 146.22 lei vopsea 0.75 9 x 8.4 = 75.63 lei vopsea 0.75 x 11.76 = 82.35 lei banda prot 4 x 7.14 = 28.57 lei banda adeziva 20 x 1.68 = 33.61 lei trafalet 4 x 15.97 = 63.87 lei amorsa 1 x 13.45 = 13.45 lei pensule 3 x 5.04 = 15.13 lei gratar trafalet 4 x 3.36 = 13.45 lei lant 1 x 8.4 = 8.40 le
